© 2007 Glenair, Inc. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com H-14 E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
Series 805
A
B
C
D

Smoke Index 24 per NES 711
UL 94 V-0
How To Order Right Angle Cordsets
Insert the letter “R” after the End A or End B
Connector letter designator.
Example
Straight cable  805-008-AC4NF18-55PA-72
Right Angle 805-008-ARCR4NF18-55PA-72
LENGTH
+ 2.0/-0.0 (+50.8/ -0.0)
12 IN. (300 mm.) MIN.
A MAX.
B MAX.
SERIES 805 PLUG
SERIES 805 RECEPTACLE
OPTIONAL
PROTECTIVE COVER
WITH POLYURETHANE
WIRE ROPE
POLYAMIDE
OVERMOLDED STRAIN
RELIEF
SHIELDED JACKETED
CABLE
805 Series Cordsets For Harsh Environments
DIMENSIONS
Shell
Size
A Max. B Max. C Max. D Max. E Max.
In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm.
8 2.500 63.50 .560 14.22 1.500 38.10 .560 14.22 1.650 41.91
9 2.500 63.50 .680 17.27 1.700 43.18 .680 17.27 1.700 43.18
10 2.500 63.50 .740 18.80 1.750 44.45 .740 18.80 1.750 44.45
11 2.500 63.50 .810 20.57 1.750 44.45 .810 20.57 1.750 44.45
12 2.750 69.85 .870 22.10 1.750 44.45 .870 22.10 1.750 44.45
15 3.000 76.20 .930 23.62 1.750 44.45 .930 23.62 1.750 44.45
18 3.500 88.90 1.120 28.45 1.750 44.45 1.120 28.45 1.750 44.45
19 3.750 95.25 1.180 29.97 2.000 50.80 1.180 29.97 2.000 50.80
MASTER
KEY
LOCATED 180°
FROM CABLE EXIT
LENGTH + 2.0/-0.0 (+50.8/ -0.0)
12 IN. (300 mm.) MIN.
C MAX.
E
MAX.